
VALENTINE'S DAY FEATURES

Start your Valentine's celebration dinner with choice of: Tossed green salad, Caesar salad or tomato bisque.
Entrées served with choice of potato, fresh steamed vegetables, and our warm cranberry wheat bread.

Steak & Lobster
½ lb Choice Charbroiled Kobe Top Sirloin Steak and a

½ lb. Steamed Northern Atlantic Lobster Tail.
Served with drawn butter and lemon.

39.95

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  32.95Black Pepper Filet Mignon
Peppercorn crusted filet mignon 
accompanied by a blackberry demi glace.
 

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  23.95Fillet of Sole
Pan seared sole with a
lemon-caper butter sauce.
 

Complete your meal with choice of: Passion Fruit Crème Brulé or Decadent Chocolate Duet

MARDI GRAS FEATURES

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.95Muffaletta
Salami, ham, mortadella, provolone and olive
tapenade on muffaletta bread. Creole spiced
house chips.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.95Cornmeal Fried Catfish
Buttermilk marinated catfish, fried to golden
brown perfection. Accompanied by steak
fries and malt vinegar aioli.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16.95Jambalaya
Shrimp, chicken, andouille sausage, celery, onion,
bell pepper, okra, rice, and Cajun spices. 

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.95Shrimp & Grits
Creamy cheddar grits and sautéed shrimp,
topped with green onions.

LUNAR NEW YEAR CELEBRATION

  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.95 bowl / 4.95 cupHe Jia Tuan Yuan
Tofu & pork meatballs with pea shoots in a
savory broth.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16.95Jumbo Shrimp Chow Fun
Jumbo shrimp, soft noodles, bean sprouts,
broccoli, green & white onions.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.95Almond Chicken 
Snow peas, carrots, green onion, water chestnut,
sliced mushrooms, and almond in a light garlic sauce. 

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  21.95Roast Duck 
Crispy roast duck served over choy sum, white rice
and a Mandarin orange sauce. 

An 18% service charge will be added to all parties of 6 or more.



APPETIZERS

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.95Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Spinach and artichokes in a rich Parmesan cream sauce. Served with warm flatbread.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.95Shrimp Cocktail
Lemon poached shrimp, tossed with zesty cocktail sauce.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10.95Chicken Drummettes
Southern fried chicken drummettes served with blue cheese dressing, buffalo dipping sauce, and celery sticks.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.95Chicken Tenders
Breaded chicken strips, deep fried to a golden brown. Served with fries.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.95Short Rib Sliders
Three soft rolls filled with tender pot roast, fried onions, and cheddar cheese.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.95Carne Asada Street Tacos
Three corn tortillas filled with carne asada guacamole, pico de gallo, and cotija cheese.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.95Rolled Tacos
Five shredded beef tacos, guacamole, sour cream,
pico de gallo, cheddar and cotija cheeses.

SOUPS

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.95French Onion Soup
Roasted shallots & white onions in a rich beef broth. Topped with croutons and melted Gruyère cheese.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.00 bowl / 4.00 cupChicken Enchilada 
Corn, peppers, and black beans in a creamy tomato stock. Topped with cilantro, tortilla strips, and cotija cheese.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6.00 bowl / 3.50 cupSoup of the Day
Enjoy our freshly prepared soup. Selection changes daily.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10.95Soup & Half Sandwich
Choice of: Smoked ham & Gruyère, turkey & Gruyère, bacon & avocado, roast beef & cheddar, or
tuna salad, on sourdough bread. Served with a cup of soup of the day.

ENTRÉE SALADS

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.95Chef's Salad
Smoked ham, breast of turkey, boiled egg, celery,
yellow & red tomatoes, pickled asparagus,
cucumbers, cheddar and Gruyère cheeses.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.95Carne Asada Taco Salad
Grilled tender carne asada, iceberg lettuce
with black bean salsa, shredded cheddar cheese,
tortilla strips, avocado, and a cilantro cream sauce. 

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.95Shrimp Louie 
Poached shrimp, cucumber, boiled egg, avocado,
yellow tomatoes, pickled asparagus & green beans.
Set upon a bed of chopped iceberg lettuce. 

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.95Cobb Salad
Choice of fried or grilled chicken breast, with
chopped egg, applewood smoked bacon,
tomatoes, blue cheese crumbles, and avocado.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.95California Pear Salad
Anjou pears, field greens, candied pecans, avocado,
blue cheese, strawberries, and a balsamic vinaigrette.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8.95Classic Caesar Salad
Romaine, Parmesan, croutons and Caesar dressing. 
~ add:  Chicken - $5.00  Salmon - $9.00  Shrimp - $6.00



SANDWICHES
Served with choice of: Fries, sweet potato tots, dinner salad, or cup of soup of the day.

Substitute a cup of Chicken Enchilada soup for 1.00 extra.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10.95Cheeseburger
Charbroiled beef patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and 1,000 island dressing. 
~ Add Bacon 1.50

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.95Philly Cheesesteak
Grilled beef, bell peppers, onions, and melted provolone cheese on a grilled French roll.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.95Grilled Beef & Onion Dip
Roast beef, grilled onions, and provolone cheese on a grilled French roll. Served with creamed horseradish.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.95T.A.B.S.
Breast of turkey, avocado, bacon, Gruyère cheese, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise on grilled buttermilk bread. 

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11.95Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Grilled brioche bun, Jack cheese, lettuce, sliced avocado, tomato, mayonnaise, and grilled chicken breast.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10.95The Deli
Choice of: Smoked ham & Gruyère, turkey & Gruyère, bacon & avocado, tuna salad, or roast beef & cheddar.

ENTRÉES
Served with choice of: Dinner salad or cup of soup of the day.

Substitute a cup of Chicken Enchilada soup for 1.00 extra.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  19.95All Natural Top Sirloin Steak
Served with mashed potatoes, gravy, and steamed broccoli.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  23.95Stout Braised Short Rib
Slow braised in stout and spices. Served with bacon-brussels sprouts and red potato bliss (red potatoes,
blue cheese & caramelized shallots).

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16.95Country Fried Steak
Breaded beef steak, topped with creamy gravy. Served with mashed potatoes and vegetables.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  24.95Teriyaki Salmon
Grilled salmon fillet, set on steamed rice with sautéed mandarin oranges and sesame-ginger sauce.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.95Fish & Chips
Deep fried, beer battered cod fillets. Served with fries, tartar sauce, and lemon.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16.95Heavenly Shrimp Pasta
Butter and garlic sautéed shrimp, tomatoes, capers, pancetta, saffron cream sauce, and angel hair pasta.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.95Spaghetti & Meatballs
Marinara sauce, meatballs, and Parmesan cheese. Served with garlic sourdough bread.



THAI

  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.95Sesame Ginger Lettuce Cups
Ground chicken, mint leaves, chilis, cilantro,
peanuts and lime juice. Served with lettuce cups.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.95Pineapple Fried Rice
Shrimp, chicken, egg, pineapple, onions, raisins,
cashew nuts, rice, soy sauce, and curry.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.95Pad Krapow Moo Saap 
Thai basil, fresh chilies, ground pork, and
green beans served over a bed of white rice
and topped with a fried egg. 

Thai Holy Basil
Fresh basil, onions, bell peppers, carrots, and garlic. 
Stir fried with chili sauce.
~ Beef or Chicken 13.95 ~ Jumbo Shrimp 16.95

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.95Drunken Noodles
Chicken breast stir-fried with flat rice noodles,
egg, garlic, fresh chili, tomatoes, onions,
jalapeño, basil and bell peppers.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.95Pad Thai
Shrimp, chicken, green onions, egg, bean sprouts,
and tofu. Stir fried with rice noodles and topped 
with crushed peanuts. 

FILIPINO

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8.95Lumpia
Four beef and vegetable lumpia served with
sweet chili sauce.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10.95Chicken Inasal Wings  
Filipino style marinated chicken wings with ginger
and lemongrass. Accompanied by banana ketchup. 

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12.95Pork Adobo
Soy marinade pork with spices and herbs.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.95Pancit
Rice noodles, sautéed with jumbo shrimp, beef,
chicken, bean sprouts, bell peppers, and onions.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12.95Sizzling Sisig Platter

Roasted pork, caramelized onion, chili de arbol,
lime, vinegar, and egg.

CHINESE

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10.95BBQ Pork Ribs
Four marinated ribs.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.95Tempura Shrimp
Four battered shrimp.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.95Pork Egg Rolls
Three egg rolls filled with pork and vegetables.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.95Cream Cheese Wontons
Eight wontons, served with sweet chili sauce.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10.95Beef Sticks
Four skewers of marinated-charbroiled beef.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  18.95Dim Sum Platter
Two each: Tempura shrimp, beef sticks, spare ribs,
egg rolls, and four cream cheese wontons.

SOUPS

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10.95 bowl / 5.00 cupWor Wonton
Chicken broth, shrimp, chicken, beef,
wontons, and vegetables.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12.95Wor Wonton Mein
Soup noodles, wontons, shrimp, chicken, beef,
and vegetables.

Egg Flower
7.00 bowl / 3.00 cup



FRIED RICE & NOODLES

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.95Imperial Chow Mein
Jumbo shrimp, chicken, beef, soft noodles,
bean sprouts, bell peppers, and onions.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.95Pan Fried Noodles
Jumbo shrimp, chicken, beef, choy sum, carrots,
and mushrooms in gravy over crispy noodles.

Fried Rice
Egg, rice, peas, carrots, and green onions.
~ Chicken or Beef 11.95 ~Combo 14.95
~Jumbo Shrimp 16.95

SHRIMP
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16.95Jalapeño Garlic Shrimp

Battered and fried shrimp, tossed with fresh
jalapeños and garlic butter sauce.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16.95Kung Pao Shrimp
Jumbo shrimp sautéed with bell peppers,
onions, and peanuts in a spicy chili sauce.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16.95Honey Walnut Shrimp
Breaded shrimp sautéed with a sweet sauce.
Garnished with honey toasted walnuts.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16.95Shrimp & Mixed Vegetables
Jumbo shrimp, snow peas, bell peppers, broccoli,
carrots, mushrooms, and onions in a light garlic sauce.

CHICKEN
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.95Chicken & Asparagus

Breast of chicken, sautéed with fresh
asparagus in a black bean sauce.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.95Chicken & Mixed Vegetables
Breast of chicken, snow peas, bell peppers, broccoli,
carrots, mushrooms, and onions in a light garlic sauce.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.95Kung Pao Chicken
Breast of chicken sautéed with bell peppers,
onions, and peanuts in a spicy chili sauce.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.95Garlic Chili Chicken
Marinated chicken, deep fried to a golden brown.
Sautéed with green onions, garlic, and red chili sauce.

Orange Chicken
Lightly battered chicken breast with a zesty

orange sauce, green onions, and dried chilies. 
14.95

BEEF
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.95Beef & Broccoli

Sliced beef sautéed with fresh broccoli, carrots,
and mushrooms in a sweet oyster sauce.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.95Mongolian Beef
Sautéed sliced beef with mushrooms, onions,
and green onions in a hoisin-chili sauce.

Peppered Beef Steak
Tender beef sautéed with dried chili peppers, black pepper,

green and white onions in a spicy sauce.
14.95

VEGETABLES
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11.95Tofu & Mixed Vegetables

Fried tofu with snow peas, bell peppers,
broccoli, carrots, mushrooms, and onions,
in a light garlic sauce. 

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11.95Garden Vegetable Fried Rice
Rice, stir fried with soy sauce, onions, broccoli,
carrots, snow peas, mushrooms, bell peppers,
egg, and bean sprouts.



BREAKFAST
Served with choice of hashbrowns or fresh fruit and toast.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.95Top Sirloin Steak & Eggs
A charbroiled ½ pound top sirloin steak, and two eggs cooked to your liking.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12.95Country Fried Steak & Eggs
Battered beef steak topped with country gravy. Served with two eggs.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.95Two Egg Breakfast
Two eggs, served with choice of ham, bacon, sausage or hamburger patty.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11.95Scrambled Breakfast
Three eggs scrambled with bacon, tomatoes, onions, mushrooms and Jack cheese.
Topped with avocado and sour cream.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11.95Sycuan Omelette
Jack and cheddar cheeses, tomatoes, bacon, and green onions. Topped with guacamole.

DESSERT
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.95Xango

Deep fried banana-caramel cheesecake, set upon vanilla ice cream with caramel sauce.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5.00Chocolate Cake
Layers of chocolate cake, chocolate mousse, and chocolate ganache.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.00Cheesecake
Classic New York Cheesecake.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.00Carrot Cake
Three layers of moist, spiced, carrot cake with rich cream cheese icing.

BEVERAGES
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2.50Pepsi

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mist Twist, Root Beer, Dr. Pepper, Iced Tea, or Raspberry Iced Tea.
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Black or Herbal

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2.50Coffee

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2.50Milk 2%

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3.00Juice
Orange, Cranberry or V-8.

Menu price do not include 8% sales tax or gratuity.
Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish,

eggs or unpasteurized milk, may increase your risk of food-borne illness.
Menu items subject to availability. Prices subject to change without notice.

 


